
32. Gerhard-Bauer-Gedächtnisturnier

Hofstetten, 09.10.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Katharina Huber ASV Urloffen
SS 5:5

52
0:17

03
 1  5  5 4.II

2 John Lehmann AV Germ Hornberg
0:47

01
SS 4:0

54
0:13

03
 1  5  9 5.III

3 Enes Keskin KSK Furtwangen
TÜ 16:0

44
SS 6:0

51
SS 6:0

52
 3 14 28 1.I

4 Marcel Heinzmann AV Germ Hornberg
1:20

03
0:52

02
 0  0  0 8.

Pool B

1 Aaron Benz KSV Hofstetten
SS 7:8

52
0:13

03
0:15

04
 1  5  7 6.III

2 Niel Hansmann KSV Hofstetten
2:59

01
0:15

04
 0  0  8 7.

3 Lewin Heinzmann AV Germ Hornberg
SS 14:3

54
SS 4:0

51
 2 10 18 2.I

4 Paul Tritschler VfK Mühlenbach
2:59

03
SS 2:0

52
SS 4:0

51
 2 10  9 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 John Lehmann - Enes Keskin

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Aaron Benz - Paul Tritschler

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 John Lehmann AV Germ Hornberg 5 5.SS 8:4

Pool B 1 Aaron Benz KSV Hofstetten 0 6.00:42

Pool A 1 Katharina Huber ASV Urloffen 0 4.00:41

Pool B 4 Paul Tritschler VfK Mühlenbach 5 3.SS 2:2

Pool A 3 Enes Keskin KSK Furtwangen 5 1.SS 6:1

Pool B 3 Lewin Heinzmann AV Germ Hornberg 0 2.01:02
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